Bus

le

Direction

Rohrmiinzmiihle — Deggendorf, Westl.Stadtgraben

19 stops

Open route schedule

Rohrminzmdihle

Rohrmiinz

Burgholz

Oberprechhausen

Ulrichsberg

Baumgarten

Obergrub

Pauling

Alberting, Hausnr. 64

Alberting, Abzw

Wihn

Alberting, Abzw

Alberting, Hausnr. 64

Pauling

Einkind

Thannberg

Deggendorf, Altstrale

Deggendorf Hbf

Deggendorf, Westl.Stadtgraben

. Tram 4129 Deggendorf, Westl.Stadtgraben-Rohrmtnzmuh-

Route schedule

Go to website

Rohrmiinzmiihle — Deggendorf, Westl.Stadtgraben

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rohrminzmiuhle
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min

Leithen !

Medernberg
nnenstetten

Bremersbach

Eidsberg - Gra‘.lir':g
T B, 3\
Gmeinbuhl I

A}zLir!L;l.j
I Vi
: Egg Rindberg / f/ L

Kl‘eint.efenha-
|

Wi Berg /
sen Miederkandelbach

Oberkandelback
Mietraching

Metten
Kleinfilling
St 2125
i Sndorf Leoprechistein
¥ *,
\'a
£ oy Elmering
Matternberg s AFischerdort Gailbers
S0 2 Fischerdor Gailberg
Vi P,
il ’ 5 Deqaenau

m 4129 — Deggendorf, Westl. Stadtgraben-
Rohrminzmuhle

Greising

Parst

08:32

Hackermuhle

MNadling

Nemering

Schutzing

Hainstetten

Oberst

© OpenStreethap contribtors

erfronnstetten

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-4129-721109506-2253938780
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-4129-721109506-2253938780
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-4129-721109506-2253938780

Direction

Deggendorf, Westl.Stadtgraben — Rohrmiinzmuhle

19 stops

Open route schedule

Deggendorf, Westl.Stadtgraben

Deggendorf Hbf

Deggendorf, Prellingerstralle

Thannberg

Einkind

Pauling

Alberting, Hausnr. 64

Alberting, Abzw

Wihn

Alberting, Abzw

Alberting, Hausnr. 64

Pauling

Obergrub

Baumgarten

Ulrichsberg

Oberprechhausen

Burgholz

Rohrmiinz

Rohrmiinzmiihle

Route schedule
Deggendorf, Westl.Stadtgraben — Rohrmiinzmihle

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Deggendorf, Westl.Stadtgraben
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-4129-721109506-2253938780

Direction

Deggendorf, Westl.Stadtgraben — Rohrmiinzmuhle

20 stops

Open route schedule

Deggendorf, Westl.Stadtgraben

Deggendorf, Busbahnhof

Deggendorf Hbf

Deggendorf, Egger/Martinskirche

Thannberg

Einkind

Paufing

Alberting, Hausnr. 64

Alberting, Abzw

Wihn

Alberting, Abzw

Alberting, Hausnr. 64

Pauling

Obergrub

Baumgarten

Ulrichsberg

Oberprechhausen

Burgholz

Rohrmiinz

Rohrminzmduhle

Route schedule
Deggendorf, Westl.Stadtgraben — Rohrmiinzmihle

Monday 11:10
Tuesday 11:10
Wednesday 11:10
Thursday 11:10
Friday 11:10
Saturday 12:00
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Deggendorf, Westl.Stadtgraben
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-4129-721109506-2253938780

Direction

Rohrmiinzmiihle — Deggendorf, Schulzentrum

19 stops

Open route schedule

Rohrmiinzmiihle

Rohrmiinz

Burgholz

Oberprechhausen

Ulrichsberg

Baumgarten

Obergrub

Pauling

Alberting, Hausnr. 64

Alberting, Abzw

Wihn

Alberting, Abzw

Alberting, Hausnr. 64

Pauling

Einkind

Thannberg

Deggendorf, Altstralle

Deggendorf, Egger/Martinskirche

Deggendorf, Schulzentrum

Route schedule
Rohrmiinzmiihle — Deggendorf, Schulzentrum

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rohrmiinzmuihle
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

06:45

06:45

06:45

06:45

06:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-4129-721109506-2253938780

Direction
Deggendorf, Maria Ward Platz — Rohrminzmiuhle

22 stops

Open route schedule

Deggendorf, Maria Ward Platz

Deggendorf, Westl.Stadtgraben

Deggendorf Hbf

Deggendorf, Stadtfeldstr. 14

Deggendorf, Schulzentrum

Deggendorf, Egger/Martinskirche

Thannberg

Einkind

Pauling

Alberting, Hausnr. 64

Alberting, Abzw

Wihn

Alberting, Abzw

Alberting, Hausnr. 64

Pauling

Obergrub

Baumgarten

Ulrichsberg

Oberprechhausen

Burgholz

Rohrmiinz

Rohrmiinzmihle

Route schedule
Deggendorf, Maria Ward Platz — Rohrmiinzmihle

Monday 13:25-15:.05
Tuesday 13:25-15:.05
Wednesday 13:25-15:05
Thursday 13:25-15:.05
Friday 13:25-15:.05
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Deggendorf, Maria Ward Platz
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-4129-721109506-2253938780

4129 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Deggendorf

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



